

YOUR TRIP TO:

Republic High School



2 HR 9 MIN | 114.5 MI

Trip time based on traffic conditions as of 10:16 AM on February 24, 2016. Current Traffic: Light

1. Start out going east on Willow Ave toward S Double Springs Rd.

Then 0.17 miles ----- 0.17 total miles

2. Turn right onto S Double Springs Rd.

Then 0.08 miles ----- 0.25 total miles

3. Take the 1st left onto W Main St/US-62 E/AR-45. Continue to follow US-62 E/AR-45.

If you reach Wedgeview Dr you've gone about 0.1 miles too far.

Then 3.62 miles ----- 3.87 total miles

4. Turn left onto Futrall Dr/US-62 E/AR-16.

Futrall Dr is 0.1 miles past S Shiloh Dr.

If you reach S Hollywood Ave you've gone about 0.2 miles too far.

Then 0.33 miles ----- 4.20 total miles

5. Merge onto I-49 N/US-71 N/US-62 E via the ramp on the left.

Then 23.25 miles ----- 27.45 total miles

6. Take the **US-62/AR-102** exit, EXIT 86, toward **Bentonville/Rogers**.

Then 0.26 miles ----- 27.71 total miles

7. Turn right onto US-62 E/AR-102/SE 14th St. Continue to follow US-62 E/AR-102.

If you reach I-49 N you've gone about 0.2 miles too far.

Then 2.96 miles ----- 30.68 total miles

8. Turn left onto W Hudson Rd/US-62 E/AR-102/AR-94. Continue to follow US-62 E.

Then 15.78 miles ----- 46.45 total miles

↩ **9. Turn left onto Highway 37 (Crossing into Missouri).**

Highway 37 is 0.4 miles past Dogwood Ln.

If you reach Old Highway Rd you've gone a little too far.

----- Then 1.14 miles ----- 47.59 total miles

↑ **10. Highway 37 becomes MO-37.**

----- Then 32.02 miles ----- 79.61 total miles

↪ **11. Turn right onto E US Highway 60/US-60 E. Continue to follow US-60 E.**

US-60 E is 0.4 miles past S Lincoln Ave.

If you reach W Dairy St you've gone a little too far.

----- Then 33.85 miles ----- 113.46 total miles

↪ **12. Turn right onto W State Highway M/MO-M. Continue to follow MO-M.**

MO-M is 0.7 miles past County Road 170.

----- Then 0.71 miles ----- 114.18 total miles

↪ **13. Turn right onto Highway ZZ.**

Highway ZZ is 0.2 miles past S Farm Road 101.

If you reach S Farm Road 103 you've gone about 0.2 miles too far.

----- Then 0.22 miles ----- 114.40 total miles

↩ **14. Take the 1st left onto Remo Dr.**

If you reach W Farm Road 174 you've gone about 0.2 miles too far.

----- Then 0.15 miles ----- 114.55 total miles

📍 **15. Republic High School, 4730 REPMO DR.**

If you reach W Republic Rd you've gone about 0.8 miles too far.

